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

HORSEMAN’S DREAM - 3 Bed-
room 2 Bath doublewide home on 4.4  
acres. Level land, all useable, fenced, 
and featuring a 2 stall barn, 2 run in 
sheds free access, 4 small paddocks, 
2 fields. The mountain views are in-
credible! $89,500.

HOME ON 30 ACRES, WATER RIGHTS 
1516 SqFt with 3 bedrms.  Numerous 
barns, stalls, sheds & pens. 2 other 
outbuildings currently used for storage. 7 
water wells. Easy access, along Hwy 380. 
1 acre-ft water right. $198,000. There is an 
additional 81+ACRE FT WATER RIGHTS 
available for purchase or lease.

HOME ON THE RANGE -  5 acres adjoin-
ing National Forest. 3 enclosed insulated 
stalls w/electricity, paddock runs, 1 partial 
stall, 2 parking bays, shed/shop, dog runs. 
This 2,052 SqFt doublewide home has 2 
master suites one w/private entrance & side 
room for a nursery/office, (3 bdrms in all), 3 
bths, & a special fireplace. $162,250.



Whether it’s a
rustic cabin

getaway or a
luxury mountain 

retreat,
When you are
ready to sell

your mountain home 
Make sure it 
gets seen
EVERY

DAY.

Thousands of
potential buyers pick up

The Real Estate Roundup
or read it online at

www.realestateround-up.com
EVERY

DAY.

Call a REALTOR®
who advertises in

this magazine
and ask to see your property 

in the next issue.

List with a REALTOR®

who advertises in The Real Estate Roundup.

Planning to sell your mountain home?
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 www.YourRuidoso.com

REAL ESTATE
575-257-4228

YOUR KEY TO A
SUCCESSFUL HOME SALE

Associate Broker
LISTINGS   • SALESand

808-0157
  dmhuskey@gmail.com 

B&B or famIly home - 4 bdrms, 4¼ bath, 3,865 sq. ft. Pella windows, crown molding, 
commercial kitchen, 24’ long master suite. Includes great rm, formal dining rm, indoor hot 
tub spa, 2 car garage, 3 decks, paved circular front drive w/paved driveway to double 
attached garage. 2--125 gallon pressure tanks, well, septic, grey water system, 2 water 
heaters, space for a 3rd. Mostly furnished. Reduced to $499,900. MLS# 111106.

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE
All real estate advertising in this publication is subject to the Federal Fair 
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise any preference, limitation 
or discrimination based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, 
or national origin; or any intention to make any such preference, limitation or 
discrimination. The Real Estate Roundup will not knowingly or intentionally 
accept advertising for real estate that is in violation of the law. So be informed that 
all real estate advertised in this publication is available on an equal opportunity 
basis. If you believe you have been discriminated against call HUD, toll-free, at 
1-800-424-8590.
The publishers of The Real Estate Roundup are not affiliated with any 
realty brokerage and do not offer to assist in or conduct real estate 
sales transactions. The publishers and/or advertisers of The Real 
Estate Roundup are not liable for any consequence resulting from 
misinformation, misprint, typographical errors, etc. which might appear. 
All real estate advertised in this publication is subject to prior sale, 
withdrawal, price change, etc. without notice.

The Real Estate RoundUp • P.O. Box 1058 • Ruidoso, NM 88355 • (575) 258-5963

E. Hwy 70. Ruidoso Downs

378-8218  
TOLL Free:

1-800-230-3190

Official Mover for
Steinway & Sons Pianos

WORLD WIDE MOVING
www.wheatonworldwide.com
MC 87113     USDOT 70719

All American Moving, Inc.
Agent for Wheaton Interstate Moving

1980-2012
National Awards 
Sales & Service

We don’t just move your things...
We move your life.

• Expert services 
• Packing & Crating
• Free Estimates

Accounting

Tax

Personal Finance

(575) 258-1079

1204 Mechem Drive

Suite 10
Ruidoso, New Mexico

ROBERT O. GODDARD
certified public accountant

2 br-3bedroom and office rental  WITH APT AVAILABLE NOW!  APPROX 6 PLUS ACRES (W/CREEK) CEDAR CREEK FOR 35,000.00 (CORNER OF JARRETT/CEDAR CREEK)

High Sierra
 (575) 257-4567   

508 Mechem, Suite C • Ruidoso, NM 88345

www.RuidosoHighSierra.com

4 bdrm, 3 bath home - Large master bdrm on first 
level w/big walk-in closet, master bath w/enclosed 
shower, jetted tub, two sink/vanity areas. Other 3 
bdrms upstairs, large full kitchen w/counter space, 
gas stove, fridge, dishwasher, dble sinks. Many 
cabinets, large dining & living area w/big picture 
window. Deck, 3 car garage. #111726. $360,000.

Remodeled 2 bedrm home on roomy lot, front patio + 
deck, high ceilings w/beams, rock accent behind classic 
free-standing FP, Jenn Air stove w/griddle, custom cabi-
nets, tile back splash, updated countertops, lazy susan, 
plate rack, refrigerator to stay. Light fixtures updated as 
well as carpet, bathroom w/vanity/drawers, sinks, niches 
& dome skylight! Large bedroom, ample closets. Base-
ment & storage bldg a PLUS! MLS# 111165. $119,000.

Log sided home - 3 bdrm, 2 bath, high ceilings, fire-
place. Large kitchen w/refrigerator, dishwasher, dou-
ble sinks & lots of cabinets. Zoned bdrms w/master, 
walk-in closet, bath has garden tub & separate show-
er. Other 2 bdrms on other side w/full bath. Laundry 
rm, decks in front & back, shed, landscaping, mature 
trees, partial fenced yards. #111627. $145,000.

Commercial property w/great rental history - 
There is a day care in the building & it has a lease 
w/history. Property has been remodeled w/ log 
veneer. Kitchen w/dining area & 2 big rooms for 
activities, laundry room w/washer & dryer, private 
office, fireplace w/rock front accents. Detached 
garage, a building (incomplete) for a1 bdrm, 1 
bath studio. #110303. $480,000.

Wonderful log sided home - 3 bdrm, 2 
baths, large living room w/wood floors, 
breakfast bay window, front & back pa-
tio on wooded lot w/circular drive. 2 car 
garage, storage building in back, metal 
roof & advanced septic system. Beautiful 
home! #110126. $259,000.

Many upgrades - Metal roof, stucco exterior, windows & 
doors, deck, doors, carpet, light fixtures, shutters, appli-
ances & baths all updated. Grand entry w/high ceilings, 
rock accented fireplace, spiral staircase, light colors in 
paint & woodwork. View of wooded landscape & valley 
from deck. 2 decks view fenced yard below. Kitchen w/
pantry, ample cabinets & counter space. Laundry rm lo-
cated near bdrms below. # 111520. $295,000.

Rare find! Choice lot w/Sierra Blanca view! Level 
lot slopes gently towards rear. Located in White 
Mountain Estates Subdivision amongst higher-end 
homes! Nice setting with plenty of grass and trees! 
Priced competitively. Owner is a licensed realtor in 
the state of New Mexico. Buyer to check with Village 
for building requirements. # 111345. $49,900.

Large home for the money! 4 br with 
living room and den, hot tub room. 
Lots of storage. #110395. $209,000. 
Call Terri to find out more about how this 
home can be yours. (575) 937-2354.

Great cabin at an affordable price! 2 bdrm, 
1 bath. Kitchen w/concrete counter tops, up-
dated light fixtures, fridge, stove & microwave. 
High ceilings, decor accents, brick fireplace & 
nice patio! Most furniture stays! Warm com-
fortable home for you to enjoy. Carpet/floor-
ing allowance. #110103. $89,000.

Great setting in this remodeled home! 
Covered & protected deck, views of Capitans. 
Large yard; partially fenced. L.Rm. has high 
beamed ceilings & fireplace. Kitchen has up-
dated cabinets, counters, sink, fixtures, bar, 
roomy breakfast area. Refrig. air. Detached 
double finished garage. #110751. $199,000. 
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Each CENTURY 21 office is independently owned and operated.

Sandra
   Scarborough

“Experience 
In Action”

associate broker

Office: (575) 257-9057
Toll Free: 1-800-658-2773

(575) 808- 1240
E-Mail: sanscarbo@zianet.com

Each CENTURY 21 office is independently owned and operated.

(575) 257-9057
1-800-658-2773

Kathy Craig
associate broker    

(575) 937-2363
home: (575) 258-4452 • email: mkc09@windstream.net

Serving Real Estate Sellers & Buyers Since 1979

All My Home Listings Have Sold!
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